TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Affiliation No : 3630173

T.C.No: 40

10.

1.

12.
13,
14,

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

Name of the Student

Gender

Religion

Father/Guardian Name

Mother Name

Nationality

Date of first admission in the School with class

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) (in figures)
according to Admission Register (in words)

Class in which the student last studied (in figures)
(in Words)

School/Board Annual examination last taken with result

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if so, to

which class(in figures & Words)

Month upto which the student has paid school fees

Total No. of working days in the year
No. of working days student was present

General Conduct

Date of application for certification
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

SIGNATURE OF
CLASS TEACHER

CHECKED BY

Admission No : 154

: Amogh Boddu

: Boy

: Hindu

: Srikanth Boddu

: Smrithi Boddu

: Indian

: June 2014, Grade - 5

: 05 Aug 2004

Zero Five - Aug - Two Zero Zero Four

:X CBSE

: Grade Ten- CBSE

:CBSE

o Xl

: Grade Eleven

:Fees Paid

1 186

2179

: Good

: May 2020

: 30 June 2020

: Higher Studies

: NA

SIGNATURE OF THE
PRINCIPAL /
CORRESPONDENT



