TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Affiliation No: 3630173

T.C.No: 40 Admission No : <u>154</u>

1.	Name of the Student	: Amogh Boddu
2.	Gender	: <u>Boy</u>
3.	Religion	: <u>Hindu</u>
4.	Father/Guardian Name	: Srikanth Boddu
5.	Mother Name	: Smrithi Boddu
6.	Nationality	: Indian
7.	Date of first admission in the School with class	: <u>June 2014, Grade - 5</u>
8.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) (in figures) according to Admission Register (in words)	: 05 Aug 2004 Zero Five - Aug - Two Zero Zero Four
9.	Class in which the student last studied (in figures) (in Words)	:X CBSE : Grade Ten- CBSE
10.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result	:CBSE
11.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if so, to which class(in figures & Words)	: XI : Grade Eleven
12.	Month upto which the student has paid school fees	: Fees Paid
13.	Total No. of working days in the year	: 186
14.	No. of working days student was present	: 179
15.	General Conduct	: Good
16.	Date of application for certification	: <u>May 2020</u>
17.	Date of issue of certificate	: 30 June 2020
18.	Reasons for leaving the school	: Higher Studies
19.	Any other remarks	: <u>NA</u>